
LOT 44
ESMT PT OR 2176/356
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PHASE 1A

HARRIS JONATHAN R & BRITTANY M
240 DOG TROT ST
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1000-0044-0000
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GRANTEE:

ADAMS FELICIA
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2210/0702 7/13/2018 WD Q I 01 344,600
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ADAMS FELICIA
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18007113 CO ISSUED 0 07/13/2018

18001426 NEW CONSTR 253,981 02/09/2018

2025HX Base Yr

240 DOG TROT ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,335 118.5800 156.53 365,498 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1919

BAS 1,919 100 2018 1,919 292,871

FGR 500 55 2018 275 41,970

FOP 277 30 2018 83 12,667

FSP 144 40 2018 58 8,852

2,840 2,335 356,361

FGR=[YR=2018]  W22 S20 FSP=[YR=2018]  W10 S12 BAS=[YR=2018]
S52 FOP=[YR=2018]  S11 E32 N6 W15 N5 W17$ E17 S5 E15 N65 W15
N4 W5 S12 W12$ E12 N12 W2$ E7 S4 E15 N24$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 336.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 2,118

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 152.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 1,474

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 48.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 1,413

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 276

5 0479 VF PICKET 0 100 0 0 32.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 294

5,575

1 000100 C RES 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


